
School Officials 
 

Updated  06/27/2023 

Bosworth R-5 

Supt.:  Lachrissa D. Smith 

superintendent@bosworthr-v.k12.mo.us 

 

Sec.:  Marcie Endicott 

102 E Eldridge 

Bosworth, MO 64623 

(660)534-7311 

(660)534-7409Fax 

bookkeeper@bosworthr-v.k12.mo.us 

 

Braymer C-4 

Supt.:  Daniel Street 

dstreet@braymerc4.net 

 

Sec:  Brooke Westcott 

400 Bobcat Ave. 

Braymer, MO 64624 

(660)645-2284 

(660)645-2780Fax 

bwestcott@braymerc4.net 

 

Brunswick BR-2 

Supt.:  Cara Engelbrecht 

cengelbrecht@brunswick.k12.mo.us 

 

Sec.:  Kim Speichinger 

1008 County Rd. 

Brunswick, MO 65236 

(660)548-3771 

(660)431-4034Fax 

kspeichinger@brunswick.k12.mo.us 

 

Carrollton R-7 

Supt.:  Tinna Croy 

croy-tinna@trojans.k12.mo.us 

Sec.:  Carrie Brunscher 

300 E 9th St 

Carrollton, MO 64633 

(660)542-2769 

(660)542-3416Fax 

brunscher-carrie@trojans.k12.mo.us 

 

Hale R-1 

Supt.:  Clint Heussner 

cheussner@hale.k12.mo.us 

 

Sec: Nicole Miller 

nmiller@hale.k12.mo.us  

518 Main 

Hale, MO 64643 

(660)565-2417 

(660)565-2418 Fax 

 

Norborne R-8 

 

Supt.:  Jennifer Courtney 

jcourtney@norborneschools.com 

 

Sec.:  Shawna Bartlett 

405 Pirate Lane 

PO Box 192 

Norborne, MO 64668 

(660)593-3319 

(660)593-3657Fax 

sbartlett@norborneschools.com 

 

Sec.: (K-12) 

(660)593-3616 

(660)593-3160Fax 

 

Tina-Avalon R-2 

Supt:  Lauren Lee 

llee@tinaavalon.k12.mo.us 

 

Sec: Renae Briddle 

rbriddle@tinaavalon.k12.mo.us  

11896 Highway 65 

Tina, MO 64682 

(660)622-4211 

(660)622-4210Fax 
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